
Department Office Closures for 2009-10

Date Department
Monday, July 27 - Friday, July 31 Assessor 
Friday, Sept 4* Auditor
Monday, September 7 HOLIDAY - ALL
Wednesday, Oct. 21. Public Defender
Wednesday, Nov. 11 HOLIDAY - ALL
Wednesday, Nov. 18 Public Defender

Monday, Nov. 23 - Weds 25th
ADMH,  Auditor-Controller/TTC (Nov. 25 only), 
Assessor, GS (Nov 25 only), Health, HR

Thursday, Nov. 26 & 27 HOLIDAY - ALL
Wednesday, Dec. 16. Public Defender

Monday, Dec. 21 - Fri. Jan. 1

Ag, ADMH, Alternative Sentencing Program, Auditor-
Controller/TTC (beginning Dec. 24), Child Support 
Services, Cooperative Extension, CAO, County 
Counsel, General Services, Health, HR, PPW

Thursday, Dec. 24* Auditor
Thursday, Dec. 24 - Sun. Jan. 3 Library
Friday, Dec. 25 HOLIDAY - ALL
Monday, Dec. 28 - Thurs. 31st Assessor, Auditor
Friday, Jan. 1 HOLIDAY - ALL
Monday, Jan. 18 HOLIDAY - ALL
Wednesday, Jan. 20, 2010 Public Defender
Friday, Feb. 12* Auditor
Monday, Feb. 15 HOLIDAY - ALL
Wednesday, Feb. 17 Public Defender

Wednesday, March 17 Public Defender
Friday, April 2* Auditor

Wednesday, April 21 Public Defender

Wednesday, May 19 Public Defender
Friday, May 28* Auditor
Monday, May 31 HOLIDAY - ALL
Wednesday, June 16. Public Defender

* Selected dates prior to county holiday Auditor-Contoller/TTC
Every Monday Cooperative Extension
Lobby closed at 4pm daily DESS
Reduced hours

      Health Department Vital Records (10am-12pm & 1-3pm)
Planning and Public Works Front desk office hours (9am -12pm & 1- 3pm)


